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2026 Alia College School Calendar

2026 TERM ONE
Australia Day - Monday, 26 January

STUDENTS COMMENCE TERM ONE - 9AM - WEDNESDAY, 28 JANUARY
Whole School Orientation Camp - Tuesday, 3 to Friday, 6 February

Information Night for Prospective Families - 7:15pm - Tuesday, 10 February
Trivia Night - 5:30pm - Friday, 27 February

Year 7 & 10 Immunisations - 11:20am - Thursday, 5 March
Labour Day Public Holiday – No School - Monday, 9 March

NAPLAN testing window (Year 7 & 9) - Wednesday, 11 to Monday, 23 March
Information Night for Prospective Families - 7:15pm - Wednesday, 18 March

STUDENTS FINISH TERM ONE - 2PM - THURSDAY, 2 APRIL
Good Friday Public Holiday - Friday, 3 April

Easter Monday Public Holiday - Monday, 6 April

2026 TERM TWO
STUDENTS COMMENCE TERM TWO - 9AM - TUESDAY, 21 APRIL

ANZAC Day Public Holiday - Saturday, 25 April
Information Night for Prospective Families - 7:15pm - Thursday, 23 April

Parent/Teacher/Student Interviews – Day 1 - Thursday, 14 May (time TBC)
Parent/Teacher/Student Interviews – Day 2 - Tuesday, 19 May (time TBC)

Arts Night - 6pm - Thursday, 28 May
Report Writing Day – No School - Friday, 5 June

King’s Birthday Public Holiday – No School - Monday, 8 June
Information Night for Prospective Families - 7:15pm - Thursday, 11 June

GAT (General Achievement Test) - Tuesday, 16 June
STUDENTS FINISH TERM TWO - 2PM - FRIDAY, 19 JUNE

2026 TERM THREE
STUDENTS COMMENCE TERM THREE - 9AM - TUESDAY, 14 JULY

Information Night for Prospective Families - 7:15pm - Friday, 17 July
2027 VCE Information Night - 6:00pm - Thursday, 30 July

Parent/Teacher/Student Interviews – Day 1 - Thursday, 13 August (time TBC)
Parent/Teacher/Student Interviews – Day 2 - Tuesday, 18 August (time TBC)

Year 7 (and Year 10 Catch-up) Immunisations - Late August (TBC)
Information Night for Prospective Families - 7:15pm - Tuesday, 1 September

Alia Expo(sed) - 6pm - Thursday, 10 September
STUDENTS FINISH TERM THREE - 2PM - FRIDAY, 18 SEPTEMBER

AFL Grand Final Public Holiday - Friday, 25 September 

PUBLIC HOLIDAY/NO SCHOOL

TERM START/END DATE
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COMMUNITY EVENT

VCE DATE

JUNIOR/SENIOR DATES
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2026 TERM FOUR
STUDENTS COMMENCE - 9AM - TUESDAY, 6 OCTOBER

Information Night for Prospective Families - 7:15pm - Thursday, 8 October
Year 12 Performance and Languages Oral Exams - Monday, 5 October - Sunday, 1 November

Parent/Teacher/Student Interviews - Thursday, 15 October (time TBC)
Parent/Teacher/Student Interviews - Tuesday, 20 October (time TBC)

Year 12 Last Day of Classes - Wednesday, 21 October
Year 12 Photo Day - 12:45pm - Wednesday, 21 October

Year 12 Student/Staff Dinner - 6pm - Wednesday, 21 October
Year 12 Muck-Up Day - Thursday, 22 October

Year 12 Written Examination Period - Monday, 26 October to Wednesday, 18 November
Year 11 SWOTVAC (No school for Year 11 to study for exams) - Monday, 2 to Friday, 6 November

Foundation Day - no school - Monday, 2 November
Melbourne Cup Public Holiday - no school - Tuesday, 3 November

Information Night for Prospective Families - 7:15pm - Thursday, 5 November
Year 11 Exam Week - Monday, 9 to Friday, 13 November

Year 11/2027 Orientation Week - Monday, 16 to Friday, 20 November
Year 12/2027 Classes Commence - Monday, 16 November

Year 12 Graduation - 5:30pm - Friday, 20 November
Year 9 City Experience - Monday, 23 to Friday, 27 November

Year 10 Skills Week - Monday, 23 to Friday, 27 November
Year 7/2027 Orientation Day - Wednesday, 25 November 

End-of-Year Camp - Monday, 30  November to Thursday, 3 December
TERM FOUR FINISHES - THURSDAY, 3 DECEMBER
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